Prices for Servicing

Tower Crane Rescue Kit

Body Harness

Fall Arrestor Service
Fall Arrestor inspection
Rope Standard

Sling

Escape Set Full Mask
Escape Set

Gas Monitor

Rollgliss

Tripod

Winch

Lanyard

Wash and Clean Unit
Filling Cylinders 9 Litre
Filling Cylinder 2/3 Litre
Rebel Autobloc

Life line

B.A Service

Troll

Version 2: January 1% 2022

£44.00
£15.00
£55.00
£38.50
£11.00
£3.30

£44.00
£38.50
£77.00
£71.50
£55.00
£55.00
£9.50

£11.00
£7.70

£3.30

£22.00
£22.00
£50.00
£16.50




