Prices for Servicing

Tower Crane Rescue Kit	£44.00
Body Harness	£15.00
Fall Arrestor Service	£55.00
Fall Arrestor inspection	£38.50
Rope Standard	£11.00
Sling	£3.30
Escape Set Full Mask	£44.00
Escape Set	£38.50
Gas Monitor	£77.00
Rollgliss	£71.50
Tripod	£55.00
Winch	£55.00
Lanyard	£9.50
Wash and Clean Unit	£11.00
Filling Cylinders 9 Litre	£7.70
Filling Cylinder 2/3 Litre	£3.30
Rebel Autobloc	£22.00
Life line	£22.00
B.A Service	£50.00
Troll	£16.50